
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

DEC. 2020 YTD DEC. 2020 YTD

19 239 $2,778,800.00 $30,318,752.88

0 23 $0.00 $4,133,800.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)0 23 $0.00 $4,133,800.00

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)0 0 $0.00 $0.00

3 25 $545,000.00 $9,140,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS3 25 $545,000.00 $9,140,954.46

1 95 $7,000.00 $843,889.03

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS1 95 $7,000.00 $843,889.03

4 64 $116,000.00 $1,935,034.00NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW SIGNS

4 64 $116,000.00 $1,935,034.00

1 25 $3,000.00 $386,320.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

10 77 $156,000.00 $1,686,971.33

5 52 $498,000.00 $14,706,065.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

5 52 $498,000.00 $14,706,065.00

0 2 $0.00 $13,500.00FOUNDATIONS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

0 2 $0.00 $13,500.00

0 22 $0.00 $144,900.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS0 22 $0.00 $144,900.00

16 162 $543,166.00 $5,995,138.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

16 162 $543,166.00 $5,995,138.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT)

TOTALS 59 786 $4,646,966.00 $69,305,326.11TOTALS 59 786 $4,646,966.00 $69,305,326.11

TOTALS

39 2019 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,032,240.20
TOTALS

39
671

2019 DECEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,032,240.20

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $89,496,202.76 671
786

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $89,496,202.76 

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,305,326.11786 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 69,305,326.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

DEC. 2020 YTD DEC. 2020

59 786 $23,011.26BUILDING PERMITS $318,764.56

YTD 

59 786 $23,011.26

94 1231 $7,185.00 $94,838.75

BUILDING PERMITS $318,764.56

ELECTRIC PERMITS94 1231 $7,185.00

36 507 $2,792.00

$94,838.75

$40,136.50PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

36 507 $2,792.00

23 307 $805.00

$40,136.50

$10,745.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS23 307 $805.00

6 97 $205.00

$10,745.00

$3,345.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

28 384 $1,252.00

CURB PERMITS $6,800.00

$19,737.00MECHANICAL PERMITS

23 340 $460.00

23 399 $2,300.00 $39,900.00

CURB PERMITS $6,800.00

REGISTRATION FEES23 399 $2,300.00

77 764 $2,310.00

$39,900.00

RE-INSPECTION FEES $22,920.00

REGISTRATION FEES

77 764 $2,310.00

2 24 $50.05 $1,843.30DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $22,920.00

2 24 $50.05

32 465 $1,120.00

$1,843.30

$16,275.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY32 465 $1,120.00

1 3 $100.00

$16,275.00

$300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS

1 3 $250.00 $750.00

$8,880.00

MOVING DEPOSITS

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES22 296 $660.00

196 2163 $621.02 $7,173.08

$8,880.00

CREDIT CARD FEES

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

196 2163 $621.02 $7,173.08CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 623 7769 $43,121.33 $592,408.19TOTALS 623 7769 $43,121.33 $592,408.19

TOTALS

486
6660 $ 584,135.17

2019 DECEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,864.09

6660
7769

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 584,135.17

2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 592,408.197769 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 592,408.19


